                        Add: G-14B, Devkaran Mansion Compound,
                                                                                  Ground   Floor, Pathakwadi, Princess Street,
                                                                                    Mumbai - 400002
                                                                                        Email: rujutaent@gmail.com
                                                                                            Mob:9769789105/8169580098
                                                                                              Mob:9820825440/9082463426
Product Range
• Stainless Steel Roller Lock Cable Ties SS304/ SS316 – Coated / Uncoated

• Acid Resistant
• Corrosion Resistant
• Made in India
• SS304
• SS316 also available on Request
• Coated also available on Request
• 7.9 mm | 12 mm | Other Widths Available on Request
• Other Lengths Available on Request
Part No.
Material
Width Length Thickness Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
1 Packet
Quantity
in Inch     In mm in Inch     In mm in Inch     In mm N lbs
RC-100X4.6 SS304 0.18 4.6 4 100 0.01 0.25 600 135 100 pcs
RC-150X4.6 SS304 0.18 4.6 6 150 0.01 0.25 600 135 100 pcs
RC-200X4.6 SS304 0.18 4.6 8 200 0.01 0.25 600 135 100 pcs
RC-250X4.6 SS304 0.18 4.6 10 250 0.01 0.25 600 135 100 pcs
RC-300X4.6 SS304 0.18 4.6 12 300 0.01 0.25 600 135 100 pcs
RC-360X4.6 SS304 0.18 4.6 14 360 0.01 0.25 600 135 100 pcs
RC-400X4.6 SS304 0.18 4.6 16 400 0.01 0.25 600 135 100 pcs
RC-450X4.6 SS304 0.18 4.6 18 450 0.01 0.25 600 135 100 pcs
RC-500X4.6 SS304 0.18 4.6 20 500 0.01 0.25 600 135 100 pcs
RC-680X4.6 SS304 0.18 4.6 27  680 0.01 0.25 600 135 100 pcs
RC-840X4.6 SS304 0.18 4.6 33  840 0.01 0.25 600 135 100 pcs
RC-1000X4.6 SS304 0.18 4.6 39 1000 0.01 0.25 600 135 100 pcs